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Women / XB / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rose's Gymnastics YES 114.050 28.200 28.600 28.575 28.675

3097 Lilly Grace Blackmon 9.450

3100 Savannah Jones 9.400 9.475

3096 Emma Waddell 9.350 9.625

3091 Haley Pasour 9.600 9.4759.500

3095 Emma Hastings 9.550

3101 Caitlyn Mayo 9.450

3090 Kaila Lawrence 9.5759.600

2 Gymcarolina Gymna YES 111.950 27.925 28.100 27.900 28.025

3077 Emma Kate Blakeslee 9.425

3057 Olivia Cole 9.300 9.400

3064 Katherine Galbo 9.200

3072 Madison Ouellette 9.400 9.300

3052 Victoria Green 9.300 9.325

3054 Kate Kilpatrick 9.275

3063 Brooke Dunkley 9.375

3075 Samantha Reason 9.350

3065 Olivia Hershfeld 9.300

3 eNeRGy YES 111.225 27.675 28.250 27.475 27.825

3027 Eliza Ellerbe 9.300 9.475 9.100

3048 Camaya Matthews 9.200

3040 Farrah Fields 9.175

3045 Scottie Martin 9.525

3034 Jessica Anderson 9.250

3043 Caroline Lewis 9.200

3031 Cameron Monroe 9.175

3038 Amyia Silver 9.300

3029 Alex Martin 9.275

3032 Vada Valdespino 9.250

4 CountrySide Gymna YES 111.100 27.600 27.650 27.900 27.950

3013 De'Sheryl Hill 9.300 9.325

3011 Alexandria Rife 9.175 9.4009.550

3012 Maggie Baer 9.125 9.225

3000 Bethany Bangs 9.300

3009 Alexandria Bloyd 9.200 9.200

3010 Sydney Bouma 9.150

3112 Ameria Yakop 9.150

5 Peak Gymnastics A YES 109.025 26.900 27.450 27.800 26.875

3110 Taylor Tingen 9.375 9.400 9.625

3109 Riya Harvey 8.900 9.100

3108 Alexis Boone 8.625 8.925 8.9009.025

3111 Sarah Youngquist 9.125 9.150

3041 Hannah Otto 8.875
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6 Omega Gymnastics YES 108.400 27.450 26.975 27.575 26.400

3083 Abigail Hebl 9.225 8.825

3081 Anias Owens 9.125 9.075

3078 Emma Bessa 9.100 8.8509.300

3079 Leah Doty 9.150

3086 Chelsea Christmas 8.750

3080 Kylee Keith 8.7259.150

3084 Mia Novak 9.125

7 CCG YES 106.900 27.100 26.425 26.800 26.575

3023 Kassidy Adams 9.150 8.775 8.700

3022 Sierrah Johnson 9.000

3021 Haley Cates 8.950

3016 Sydney Eure 9.075 8.8259.050

3019 Bowen Ellis 8.575

3017 Madison Brown 9.0508.925

3018 Sophie Draughon 8.825

8 Cedar Point Gymna NO 106.225 27.125 25.900 26.975 26.225

3002 Lauren Clark 9.200 8.600 8.7259.075

3003 Emily Jarvis 9.075 8.600 8.6258.725

3001 Morgan Clerkin 8.850 8.700 8.8759.175

9 WAKE Gymnastics YES 104.225 25.850 26.925 25.875 25.575

3107 Chloe Morris 8.900 8.775 8.8758.675

3105 Camden Kramer 8.600 9.000 8.6758.800

3106 Julia Kate Pittman 8.350 9.150 8.025

3103 Ava Marks 8.400
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